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Subject: [Fwd: DNV Time Available for Public Input]
From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
Date: Thu, 02 Mar 2006 19:09:35 -0800
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: DNV Time Available for Public Input
From: David Dixon <daviddixon@shaw.ca>
Date: Mon, 27 Feb 2006 21:32:54 -0800
To: council@dnv.org
CC: discussion@northvancouverpolitics.com, editor@nsnews.com, sunletters@png.canwest.com, 
jmaloney@northshoreoutlook.com, fonvca@fonvca.org

All - analyzing the new council meeting calendar for the year 2006 a very interesting aspect has presented itself.
 
By holding council meetings on Monday and allowing every 4th meeting to be a special,  council has effectively
given itself a 69% raise, from $193.18 to $326.92 dollars per hour based on a 4 hour council meeting, holding it
on Tuesday  would give us 6/26 ( ~25%)  better presentation for concerned citizens to present their issues.
 
I think we should petition the  District Council to see if they would be accepting of this move, council is very
pressed for time during current meetings and to simply hold it on Tuesday and have approximately 25% more
time available for public input, its a win / win for both council and the shareholders of the District.
 
Dave Dixon, P. Eng.
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Expected Total Cumulative Effective Total
34000 Salary

1  Monday 9-Jan Regular Council Meeting 1 1
2  Monday 16-Jan Other Meeting 0 1
3 Monday 23-Jan No Meeting 0 1
4 Monday 30-Jan Regular Council Meeting 1 2
5  Monday 6-Feb Regular Council Meeting 1 3
6 *Monday 13-Feb Other Meeting 0 3
7 Monday 20-Feb Regular Council Meeting 1 4
8  Monday 27-Feb Regular Council Meeting 1 5
9 *Monday 6-Mar Regular Council Meeting 1 6

10 Monday
March 13 

CANCELLED No Meeting
0 6

11  Monday 20-Mar Regular Council Meeting 1 7
12 *Monday 27-Mar Regular Council Meeting 1 8
13  Monday 3-Apr Regular Council Meeting 1 9
14 Monday 10-Apr Other Meeting 0 9

15 Monday 17-Apr
No Meeting due to Easter 

Stat
0 9

Stat. Holiday
16 *Monday 24-Apr Regular Council Meeting 1 10
17 Monday 1-May Regular Council Meeting 1 11
18  Monday 8-May Other Meeting 0 11
19 *Monday 15-May Regular Council Meeting 1 12

20
 Monday 22-May No Meeting due to Victoria 

Day Stat
0 12

Stat. Holiday
21  Monday 5-Jun No Meeting (FCM) 0 12
22 *Monday 12-Jun Regular Council Meeting 1 13
23 Monday 19-Jun Other  Meeting 0 13
24  Monday 26-Jun Regular Council Meeting 1 14
25  Monday 10-Jul Regular Council Meeting 1 15
26 Monday 17-Jul Regular Council Meeting 1 16
27 Monday 21-Aug Regular Council Meeting 1 17
28  Monday 28-Aug Regular Council Meeting 1 18

29
 Monday 4-Sep No meeting due to Labour 

Day Stat
0 18

Stat. Holiday
30 Monday 11-Sep Other Meeting 18
31  Monday 18-Sep Regular Council Meeting 1 19
32 Monday 25-Sep Regular Council Meeting 1 20
33  Monday 2-Oct Regular Council Meeting 1 21

34
 Monday 9-Oct No meeting due to 

Thanksgiving Day Stat
0 21

Stat. Holiday
35  Monday 16-Oct Other Meeting 0 21

36 Monday 23-Oct
Regular Council Meeting 
(may be cancelled due to UBCM)

1 22

37  Monday 6-Nov Regular Council Meeting 1 23

38  Monday 13-Nov
No Meeting due to 

Remembrance Day Stat
0 23

39  Monday 20-Nov Other Meeting 0 23 Stat. Holiday
40  Monday 27-Nov Regular Council Meeting 1 24
41  Monday 4-Dec Regular Council Meeting 1 25
42 Monday 11-Dec Other Meeting 0 25
43  Monday 18-Dec Regular Council Meeting 1 26

44
 Monday 25-Dec No meeting due to 

Christmas Day Stat
0 26

Stat. Holiday
Renumeration based 0n 4 hour Counc $193.18 $326.92

Total Effective Salary Increase based on 4 hour Council Meetin 169.23%


